
Route:   615   Ysgol Glantaf (Cathays/Heath/Rhiwbina/Whitchurch)  

 

Contractor: Adventure Travel 
Tel: 02920 442 040 
The bus will stop at all bus stops along this route 
 
Estimated Pick-Up Time and stop 
 
07:30  Albany Road 
07:34   Ninian Road 
07:37   Wedall Road 
07:39  Allensbank Road 
07:45   Maes-y-Coed Road 
07:50  Caerphilly Road 
07:56  Beulah Road 
08:00  Heol Deri 
08:06  Ty’n-Y-Parc Road 
08:11  Old Church Road 
08:25   Ysgol Glantaf 

Departure time 
 
14:50   Ysgol Glantaf 

 



 


